GLOBAL DOMINION ACCESS SA

GLOBAL DOMINION ACCESS SA

ISIN: ES0105130001

Overview

2024/04/30 17:30:00

Price
3.525 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

o

WKN:

1.08% (0.04)

ES0105130001
DOM

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR

Telecommunications

Stock

531 EUR

IBEX 35

3.35 EUR (7,500)
3.70 EUR (7,500)
3.53 EUR

3.53 EUR

3.525 EUR
3.4875 EUR

3.35 EUR

2
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/19
2024/04/15

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0105130001&ID_NOTATION=160396469
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0105130001&ID_NOTATION=160396469
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6c22a0f860c133af15fde551320cea9dcb8057dccb3d8666b714a46109d11dca&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=300eb987398e13dc3&time=1714616739&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8bbf4cf3df40f996a7c571b2b087c97f74d0c7465583e5bd4b858a733a56119c&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5001673629241b34e&time=1714616739&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ad56d4cf26cccf0a0d6053e71810fd3fb0622f91dc3b596f4494d60ead3a3b08&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=900f00a61e9d3f51b&time=1714616739&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=98f3305f1812c0b40f4403249b66906d5b056d5dfff92f62741598beeb1010cf&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e776e9ec0fe8899b8&time=1714616739&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=21d621aa21cb44f41fa44aee9f405a755222bb7d7ea18e3f9b3854f62e5a7ac8&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6650608584788db47&time=1714616739&tool=RSC

GLOBAL DOMINION ACCESS SA

Details

2024/04/30 17:30:00

Price
3.525 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

1.08% (0.04)

ISIN ES0105130001
Symbol DOM
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Telecommunications
Security Stock
type
Market cap 531 EUR
(m)
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.35 EUR (7,500)
Ask (Ask size) 3.70 EUR (7,500)
Open 3.53 EUR
High 3.53 EUR
Low 3.525 EUR
Close (prev. day) 3.4875 EUR
VWAP 3.35 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +14.54% -5.37% -13.44%
Perf (abs.) +0.45 -0.20 -0.55
Beta 0.47 0.57 0.72
Volatility 26.28 2454 2507
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Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 3.50 EUR
04/30

Stuttgart 2024/ 10:30 3.50 EUR
04/30

Munich 2024/ 08:03 3.46 EUR
04/30

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30 3.525 EUR

European Trade Reporting 04/30

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:37 3.43 EUR

3.385 EUR
3.316 EUR
3.356 EUR (0
3.504 EUR (0

0)

)

)

)

3.620 EUR (2024/01/25)
)

)

)

0

— P . P

3.200 EUR (2024/03/19
4.268 EUR (2023/06/05
3.020 EUR (2023/10/31

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 1

0.00 7

0.00 2

0.00 2

0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=160396469
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270261552
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270381547
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342361599
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=160852268

GLOBAL DOMINION ACCESS SA

04/30

FINRA other OTC Issues 2022/ 16:44 3.26 USD 0.00 1
10/12

Duesseldorf 2024/ 19:31 3.475 EUR 0.00 7
04/30

BME Continuous Market 2024/ 17:42 3.515EUR 0.97 349
04/30

3/4

ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=221667892
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342226060
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=160203296

GLOBAL DOMINION ACCESS SA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

D ]
DOMINION

Contact Details
GLOBAL DOMINION ACCESS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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ERSTE

Group
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